Seagate Barracuda ZA250CM10002 - SSD - 250 GB - SATA
6Gb/s
Not in stock
SKU ZA250CM10002
Product
Description:
Seagate Barracuda ZA250CM10002 - SSD -
250 GB - SATA 6Gb/s
Type: Solid state drive - internal
Capacity: 250 GB
NAND Flash
Memory Type:
3D triple-level cell (TLC)
Form Factor: 2.5"
Interface: SATA 6Gb/s
Data Transfer
Rate:
600 MBps
Produktdatablad genereret d.  29-04-2024 08:08.
Vær opmærksom på at priser og lagerstatus var gældende på genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.
General
Device Type: Solid state drive - internal
Capacity: 250 GB
NAND Flash Memory
Type:
3D triple-level cell (TLC)
Form Factor: 2.5"
Interface: SATA 6Gb/s
Features:
Halogen Free, TRIM support,
S.M.A.R.T.
Width: 69.85 mm
Depth: 100 mm
Height: 7 mm
Weight: 50 g
Performance
Drive Transfer Rate: 600 MBps (external)
Internal Data Rate:
560 MBps (read) / 530 MBps
(write)
Maximum 4KB Random
Write:
90000 IOPS
Maximum 4KB Random
Read:
90000 IOPS
Reliability
MTBF: 1,800,000 hours
Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature: 0 °C
Max Operating Temperature: 70 °C
Min Storage Temperature: -40 °C
Max Storage Temperature: 85 °C
Shock Tolerance (non-operating): 1500 g @ 0.5 ms
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support: Limited warranty - 5 years
Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
Shipping Width: 16.5 cm
Shipping Depth: 3.1 cm
Shipping Height: 13.5 cm
Shipping Weight: 100 g
Miscellaneous
Compliant Standards: RoHS
Software & System Requirements
OS
Required:
Linux, Apple MacOS X, Microsoft Windows
7 / 8 / 10
Power
Power
Consumption:
2.6 Watt (active) ¦ 185 mW (idle) ¦ 5
mW (DevSleep)
Expansion & Connectivity
Interfaces: 1 x SATA 6 Gb/s
Compatible Bay: 2.5"
Produktdatablad genereret d.  29-04-2024 08:08.
Vær opmærksom på at priser og lagerstatus var gældende på genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)